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Ergebnisse




Ahnengalerie

Schiitzenkonige

1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Brendel, Hans
Kern, Friedrich
Peine, Reinhard
Minner, Siegfried
Vogel, Walter
Kern, Friedrich
Schwarz, David
Hubert, Andreas
Eberlein, Hans

Ell, Fritz

Eberlein, Hans
Schwippel, Hans
Peine, Reinhard
Forster, Leonhard
Ell, Fritz

Eberlein, Hans
Kern, Friedrich
Kénig, Richard
Hell, Glinter
Schmid, Betty
Diirr, Erich

Kriger, Christian
Deiss, Gerhard
Schmid, Betty
Kalous, Alfred
Heymann, Berndt
Steigerwald, Peter
Polifke, Georg
Kern, Friedrich
Albrecht, Friedrich
Prietz, Klaus
Fiedler, Thomas
Weidenbach, Harald
Schmid, Betty
Schmid, Betty

Voit, Johann

Hell, Glinter
Schmid, Werner
Schmid, Betty
Kalous, Alfred
Reif; Reinhold
Kellner, Patrick
Schmid, Betty
Bogner, Giinther
Bialas, Wolfgang
Maier, Nandi
Meil3ner, Ortfried
Dr. Ruckelshausen, Bernhard
Heindel, Alexander
Wagner, Andreas
Horbaschek, Michael
Reichelsdorfer, Harald
Heindel, Alexander
Kégler, Christian
Voit, Johann

Jugend-Schiitzenkonige

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Arndt, Thomas
Schlosser, Willi
Drescher, Werner
Polifke, Uwe
Heymann, Berndt
Politke, Uwe
Steigerwald, Peter
Wiedmann, Georg
MaulBner, Thomas
Forster, Hartmut
BloR3, Christopher
Brechtelsbauer, Klaus
Kraft, Peter

Pruy, Wolfgang
Domke, Hermann
Riedl, Wolfgang
Haffner, Dieter

Reif, Jirgen
Heindel, Alexander
Heindel, Alexander
Kellner, Patrick
Miiller, Marco
Kellner, Patrick
Miiller, Marco
Hofmann, Michael
Franz, Matthias
Waldmdiller, Matthias
Schmidt, Lars-Oliver
Meier, Jochen
Simon, Tobias
Engelhardt, Andreas
Heymann, Mira
Jank, Michael
Weidmann, Christoph
Fladerer, Julian
Schieb, Andreas
SiB, Jacqueline



2010 Heymann, Berndt 2010 Kury, Christian
2011  Jank, Michael 2011 Fischer, Daniel
2012 Jank, Michael 2012 Schlapps, Tanja
2013 Reinhold Reif 2013 Thomas Lederer
2014  Christian Kury 2014 Thomas Lederer
2015 Marco Miiller 2015 Lorena Wiedmann
2016 Michael Jank 2016 Lorena Wiedmann
2017 Michael Jank 2017 Emely Gabriel
2018 Fritz Ell 2018 Miguel Hofmann
2019 Andreas Schieb 2019 Emely Gabriel
2020 Christian Kégler 2020 Nicole Sovkova
2022 Klaus Halfter 2022 Jens Zimmermann
2023 Margit Halfter
Horcher-Pokal
Halfter, Uwe 46,8 Teiler
Grasmann, Peter 99,4 Teiler
Wolf, Marcel 108,2 Teiler
Jugend-Pokal
Bauer, Jakob 384,0 Teiler
Falkner, Jonas 710,4 Teiler
Mrzilek, Philipp 1431,5 Teiler
105er
| Bauer, Jakob ‘
Auflage-Scheibe
Voit, Gerda 68,5 Teiler
Halfter, Uwe 96,5 Teiler
Grillmayer, Josef 99,7 Teiler
Hauptpokal
1. |Jank, Michael 43,0 Teiler 11. | Heymann, Lam 628,0 Teiler
2. | Kogler, Christian 94,3 Teiler 12. | Jakob, Stephan 773,9 Teiler
3. | Weidmann, Marlon 96,4 Teiler 13.
4. | Wolf, Marcel 140,0 Teiler 14.
5. | Heymann, Berndt 185,5 Teiler 15.
6. | Grasmann, Peter 199,8 Teiler
7. | Schieb, Andreas 235,1 Teiler
8. | Fischer, Daniel 292,8 Teiler
9. | Halfter, Uwe 404,9 Teiler
10. | Losmann, Herbert 471,6 Teiler




Glick

LG-Frethand

Gliick-Pramie

1. Jank, Michael 596,1 Ringe
2. Grasmann, Peter 590,7 Ringe
3. Halfter, Uwe 578,6 Ringe
4, Kogler, Christian 577,9 Ringe
5. Schieb, Andreas 568,7 Ringe
6. Heymann, Berndt 555,3 Ringe
7. Wolf, Marcel 527,9 Ringe
8. Losmann, Herbert 482,3 Ringe
9. Fischer, Daniel 385,3 Ringe
10. |Jakob, Stephan 190,6 Ringe
(X ] [ J
Adler-Pramie
1. Grasmann, Peter 50,3 Teiler
2. Kogler, Christian 176,1 Teiler
3. Halfter, Uwe 205,5 Teiler
4, Fischer, Daniel 236,3 Teiler
5. Jank, Michael 286,5 Teiler
6. Wolf, Marcel 340,8 Teiler
7. Heymann, Berndt 375,3 Teiler
8. Losmann, Herbert 505,0 Teiler
9. Schieb, Andreas 620,3 Teiler
10. Grasmann, Peter 50,3 Teiler
[ ] o0 [ ]
Measter-Pramie
1. Grasmann, Peter 507,4 Ringe
2. Jank, Michael 497,5 Ringe
3. Kogler, Christian 495,8 Ringe
4. Fischer, Daniel 494,9 Ringe
5. Halfter, Uwe 494,5 Ringe
6. Schieb, Andreas 476,0 Ringe
7. Heymann, Berndt 460,1 Ringe
8. Wolf, Marcel 446,2 Ringe
9. Losmann, Herbert 405,0 Ringe
10. Grasmann, Peter 507,4 Ringe

1. Halfter, Uwe 13,0 Teiler
2. Kogler, Christian 14,4 Teiler
3. Jank, Michael 34,9 Teiler
4, Losmann, Herbert 36,8 Teiler
5. Fischer, Daniel 43,2 Teiler
6. Grasmann, Peter 46,5 Teiler
7. Wolf, Marcel 49,4 Teiler
8. Heymann, Berndt 52,7 Teiler
9. Schieb, Andreas 117,5 Teiler
10. | Jakob, Stephan 166,2 Teiler
11. Halfter, Uwe 13,0 Teiler
12.

13.

Adler

1. Grasmann, Peter 5,0 Teiler
2. Halfter, Uwe 13,0 Teiler
3. Kogler, Christian 14,4 Teiler
4, Fischer, Daniel 33,8 Teiler
5. Jank, Michael 34,9 Teiler
6. Losmann, Herbert 36,8 Teiler
7. Wolf, Marcel 49,4 Teiler
8. Heymann, Berndt 52,7 Teiler
9. Schieb, Andreas 117,5 Teiler
10. | Jakob, Stephan 166,2 Teiler
11. Grasmann, Peter 5,0 Teiler
12.

13.

[
Measter

1. Grasmann, Peter 101,9 Ringe
2. Kogler, Christian 101,1 Ringe
3. Fischer, Daniel 100,9 Ringe
4, Halfter, Uwe 100,1 Ringe
5. Jank, Michael 99,9 Ringe
6. Schieb, Andreas 96,7 Ringe
7. Wolf, Marcel 94,1 Ringe
8. Heymann, Berndt 93,1 Ringe
9. Losmann, Herbert 88,6 Ringe
10. | Jakob, Stephan 75,3 Ringe
11.

12.




Glick

LG-Auflage

Gliick-Pramie

1. Voit, Gerda 626,9 Ringe
2. Zollner, Brunhild 615,3 Ringe
3. Ell, Fritz 602,0 Ringe
4, Illing, Heinz 601,0 Ringe
5. Weidmann, Marlon 600,5 Ringe
6. Halfter, Uwe 598,4 Ringe
7. Grillmayer, Josef 588,6 Ringe
8. Heymann, Lam 572,5 Ringe
(X} [ J
Adler-Pramie
1. Weidmann, Marlon 57,3 Teiler
2. Voit, Gerda 59,3 Teiler
3. Zollner, Brunhild 76,1 Teiler
4, Ell, Fritz 103,5 Teiler
5. Halfter, Uwe 109,5 Teiler
6. Illing, Heinz 119,8 Teiler
7. Heymann, Lam 208,3 Teiler
8. Grillmayer, Josef 250,7 Teiler
[ ] o0 [ ]
Measter-Pramie
1. Voit, Gerda 527,6 Ringe
2. Zollner, Brunhild 516,9 Ringe
3. Illing, Heinz 513,2 Ringe
4, Weidmann, Marlon 513,1 Ringe
5. Sedivy, Dieter 511,9 Ringe
6. Halfter, Uwe 510,4 Ringe
7. Ell, Fritz 508,0 Ringe
8. Halfter, Klaus 497,7 Ringe

1. Zollner, Brunhild 13,4 Teiler
2. Weidmann, Marlon 15,2 Teiler
3. Grillmayer, Josef 18,6 Teiler
4, Halfter, Uwe 22,4 Teiler
5. Ell, Fritz 22,8 Teiler
6. Voit, Gerda 23,7 Teiler
7. Sedivy, Dieter 33,6 Teiler
8. Illing, Heinz 45,1 Teiler
9. Halfter, Klaus 46,6 Teiler
10. Heymann, Lam 72,8 Teiler
Adler
1. Halfter, Uwe 1,4 Teiler
2. Voit, Gerda 2,8 Teiler
3. Weidmann, Marlon 8,2 Teiler
4, llling, Heinz 9,8 Teiler
5. Ell, Fritz 10,0 Teiler
6. Zollner, Brunhild 10,6 Teiler
7. Sedivy, Dieter 14,0 Teiler
8. Grillmayer, Josef 18,6 Teiler
9. Heymann, Lam 33,2 Teiler
10. Halfter, Klaus 41,7 Teiler
[ ]
Measter
1. Voit, Gerda 106,0 Ringe
2. Illing, Heinz 104,8 Ringe
3. Zollner, Brunhild 103,9 Ringe
4, Halfter, Uwe 103,2 Ringe
5. Weidmann, Marlon 103,1 Ringe
6. Ell, Fritz 102,9 Ringe
7. Sedivy, Dieter 102,8 Ringe
8. Heymann, Lam 101,8 Ringe
9. Halfter, Klaus 101,1 Ringe
10. | Grillmayer, Josef 99,7 Ringe




Adler

Jugend

1. Natalino, Corrado 55,5 Teiler
2. Bauer, Jakob 74,0 Teiler
3. Falkner, Jonas 132,3 Teiler
4, Mrzilek, Philipp 201,2 Teiler
5. Hahnel, Frederick 496,2 Teiler
[
Measter
1. Natalino, Corrado 97,8 Ringe
2. Bauer, Jakob 81,2 Ringe
3. Falkner, Jonas 80,2 Ringe
4, Mrzilek, Philipp 79,6 Ringe
5. Hahnel, Frederick 44,8 Ringe

(X ) [ J
Adler-Pramie
1. Natalino, Corrado 551,9 Teiler
2. Bauer, Jakob 770,3 Teiler
3. Falkner, Jonas 1247,6 Teiler
4, Mrzilek, Philipp 1282,2 Teiler
5. Hahnel, Frederick 3581,7 Teiler
o (X ] [ J
Measter-Pramae
1. Bauer, Jakob 402,1 Ringe
2. Natalino, Corrado 371,0 Ringe
3. Mrzilek, Philipp 369,9 Ringe
4, Falkner, Jonas 271,3 Ringe
5. Hahnel, Frederick 94,2 Ringe




Adler

Luftpistole

1. Koivu, Jari 43,9 Teiler
2. Grasmann, Peter 58,6 Teiler
3. Sadzak, Adnan 175,2 Teiler
4, Kogler, Christian 235,6 Teiler
[ ]
Measter

1. Koivu, Jari 100,8 Ringe
2. Sadzak, Adnan 99,7 Ringe

3. Grasmann, Peter 95,6 Ringe

4, Jank, Michael 89,9 Ringe

Luftpistole-Auflage

o
Measter
Losmann, Herbert 102,2 Ringe
Wolf, Jirgen 102,0 Ringe
Koivu, Jari 100,8 Ringe
Adler
Weidmann, Marlon 24,1 Teiler
Wolf, Jirgen 24,3 Teiler
Koivu, Jari 51,8 Teiler

(X ) [ ]

Adler-Pramie
Koivu, Jari 351,5 Teiler
Grasmann, Peter 648,3 Teiler
Sadzak, Adnan 1006,5 Teiler

[ ] o0 [ ]
Measter-Pramae
Koivu, Jari 498,1 Ringe
Sadzak, Adnan 495,4 Ringe
Grasmann, Peter 468,5 Ringe
o [ X ] [ J
Measter-Pramie
Losmann, Herbert 507,5 Ringe
Wolf, Jirgen 507,1 Ringe
Koivu, Jari 492,3 Ringe
(X ) [ ]

Adler-Pramie
Wolf, Jirgen 255,1 Teiler
Weidmann, Marlon 333,1 Teiler
Losmann, Herbert 394,7 Teiler




Die Verwaltung

der

Zimmerstutzen-Schiitzengesellschaft

Katzwang e. V.

wiinscht
allen Vereinsmitgliedern

und thren Familien,
sowie

Freunden

und

Gonnern

emn

und ein
gliickliches,
gesundes Jahr



